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2015 Holiday Trash Pick-Up Schedule 
*Schedule subject to change 

 
 
01/01/2015 (Thurs.) New Year’s Day - transfer station closed, no pick-up 
 
01/19/2015 (Mon.) Martin Luther King, Jr. / Civil Rights Day – regular pick-up 
 
02/16/2015 (Mon.) Presidents’ Day - regular pick-up 
 
05/25/2015 (Mon.) Memorial Day - regular pick-up 
 
07/04/2015 (Sat.) Independence Day – transfer station closed, regular pick-up 
 
09/07/2015 (Mon.) Labor Day – regular pick-up 
 
10/12/2015 (Mon.) Columbus Day – regular pick-up 
 
11/11/2015 (Wed.) Veteran’s Day – transfer station closed, no pick-up 
 
11/25/2015 (Wed.) Day before Thanksgiving Holiday – all residential recycle, both 

north and south side will be picked up 
 
11/26/2015 (Thurs.) Thanksgiving Day – transfer station closed, no pick-up 
 
11/27/2015 (Fri.)   Following Thanksgiving Day– transfer station closed, no pick-up 
 
12/24/2015 (Thurs.) Christmas Eve – both north and south side recycle will be picked 

up 
 
12/25/2015 (Fri.) Christmas Day – transfer station closed, no pick-up 
 

The Transfer Station’s regular hours of operation are Tuesday through Saturday,  
8:30 a.m. to 3:30p.m.  

It is closed on Sundays and Mondays. 
 

Please phone (928) 635-9108 with any questions. 

 


